


BUDGET ADJUSTMENT CONTINUATION SHEET

SANTA FE COUNTY
RESOLUTION 2014 - 5 2

BUDGETED REVENUES: (use continuation sheet, if necessary)

Page 2 of _5§

ELEMENT/ . .

FUND | DEPARTMENT/ |  ACTIVITY N
CODE DIVISION BASIC/SUB OBJECT REVENUE INCREASE DECREASE
XXX XXXX XXX XXXX NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT
338 0000 385 0400 Budgeted Cash $21,326
401 0000 311 0501 Property Tax — Current $47,313
401 1610 390 0385 Operating Transfer In / From Fund 385 $8,666
401 1610 390 0330 Operating Transfer In / From Fund 330 $36,872
401 1610 390 0334 Operating Transfer In / From Fund 334 $1,775
406 1625 390 0370 Operating Transfer In/ From Fund 370 $58,966
406 1625 390 0313 Operating Transfer In / From Fund 313 $839,215
406 1625 390 0213 Operating Transfer In / From Fund 213 $898,181
406 1627 390 0338 Operating Transfer In / From Fund 338 $21,326
406 1627 390 0313 Operating Transfer In / From Fund 313 $700,705
406 1627 390 0213 Operating Transfer In / From Fund 213 $722,031
313 0000 385 0200 Budgeted Cash $80,292
TOTAL @Gf SUBTOTAL, check here ) o $1,795,130 $1,747,817
| NET INCREASE TO REVENUES (81,795,130 Increase Less $1,747,817 Decrease) $47,313
BUDGETED EXPENDITURES: (use continuation sheét, if necessary)
FUND DEPARTMENT/ ACTIVITY ELEMENT/ :
CODE DIVISION BASIC/SUB OBJECT CATEGORY / LINE ITEM INCREASE DECREASE
XXX XXXX XXX XXXX - - NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT
313 1450 490 0406 Operating Transfer Out/ To Fund 406 $80,292
TOTAL (if SUBTOTAL, check here ) - $127,605 $80,292
| NET INCREASE TO EXPENDITURES ($127,605 Incrense Less $80,292 Decrease) $47,313




7= I A 3
% - e A1
gk £ Eﬂu&w

SANTA FE COUNTY
Page 3 of_§
RESOLUTION 2014 - 5 7

ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY.

DEPARTMENT CONTACT: Name:__Teresa Martinez Dept/Div: CMO / Finance Phone No.:__ 986-6375

DETAILED JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUESTING BUDGET ADJUSTMENT (If applicable, cite the following authority: State Statute, grant name and award
date, other laws, regulations, etc.):

e 1) Please summarize the request and its purpose.

Request is to increase the GOB Series 2001 - Open Space Fund (385), the GOB Series 2005 Fund (330), the GOB Series 2008 Fund (334); the Capital Outlay GRT
2009 Fund (336) and the Capital Outlay GRT 2010B Fund (338) to budget remaining cash balances in the funds and to budget operating transfers to the GOB Debt
Service Fund (401) and GRT Debt Service Fund (406) to allow for close-out of the bonds.

a) Employee Actions

Line Item Action (Add/Delete Position, Reclass, Overtime) Position Type (permanent, term) Position Title

b) Professional Services (50-xx) and Capital Category (80-xx) detail:

Line Item Detail (what specific things, contracts, or services are being added or deleted) Amount

e 2) Isthe budget action for RECURRING expense or for NON-RECURRING (one-time ohly) expense X




SANTA FE COUNTY

Page 4 of_5
RESOLUTION 2014- 57
ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY.
DEPARTMENT CONTACT:
Name:___Teresa Martinez Dept/Div:___ CMO / Finance . Phone No.:___986-6375

DETAILED JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUESTING BUDGET ADJUSTMENT (If applicable, cite the following authority: State Statute, grant name and award
date, other laws, regulations, etc.): '

e 3) Does this request impact a revenue source? If so, please identify (i.e. General Fund, state funds, federal funds, etc.), and address the following:
e a) Ifthis is a state special appropriation, YES NO X
If YES, cite statute and attach a copy.

e b) Does this include state or federal funds? YES NO _ X

If YES, please cite and attach a copy of statute, if a special appropriation, or include grant name, number, award date and amount, and attach a copy of a
award letter and proposed budget.

e ) Isthisrequest is a result of Commission action? YES NO X '
If YES, please cite and attach a copy of supporting documentation (i.e. Minutes, Resolution, Ordinance, etc.).

e d) Please identify other funding sources used to match this request.
There are no other funding sources to match this request.






